Design Features
P R O D U C T S
Sample Spec
Trough
Scrub-Up
The Simcraft Scrub-Up Trough has been designed specifically for use in applications where more thorough scrub-up
procedures are required. The trough is crafted from 1.2mm thick 304 grade stainless (316 acid-resistant grade option),
and its two piece design, with internal HMR board reinforcement, ensures additional strength and durability. It comes

Welshpool WA 6016
Standard SizesOptions
How to order
Order Key
Plan
Section
Front Elevation
SUT . 1800 . WB . RO . RH
Scrub-up Trough, 1800mm Long, Wall Brackets,
Rear Upstand, Right Hand Waste
      A       B       C      D     E
A = Product Code
B = Trough Length (mm)
C = Version
        WB: Wall Brackets
        FR: Free Standing
D = Upstand Options
         RO: Rear Only
         RE: Rear and Both Ends
         RL: Rear and Left End
         RR: Rear and Right End
E = Waste Outlet Position
         LH: Left Hand Waste
         RH: Right Hand Waste
Size: 4 standard sizes or custom-made
Outlet position: left or right hand
Version: wall hung or free standing
Grade: standard 304 or acid resistant 316
Upstand: 600mm boxed or custom size
Optional Tapware: pre-plumbed tapware or tap
holes available
1200mm = 2 taps
1800mm = 3 taps
2400mm = 4 taps
3000mm = 5 taps
Suggested Tap and Trough
Combination
50
0
40
LENGTH
165
12
0
REAR & SIDE REINFORCED UPSTAND
50MM WASTE
480
40
50
30
0
ADJUSTABLE
FEET
15
00
90
0
LENGTH
ACCESS PANEL
60
0
1200 1800 2400 3000
2 Person 3 Persons 4 Persons 5 Persons